Manual Weighingblock VB2 series
This manual is valid for the new design with waist and rounded corners.  Shipped after 2002-12-01
VB2-30-EC, VB2-100-EC(same as WS-100-EC) , VB2-200-EC, VB2-200-EC-TM
(EC-type approved versions)
VB-100-02, VB2-100-10, VB2-130-10, WS-130, VB2-100-50, VB2-200-20
(not EC verified versions)
Note: At page 8 in this manual you will find a short form instruction. Normally the only
instruction shipped together with the Scale.
Manual-VB2-series Rev. 02.2005 Printed: 2005-10-1
ON
PRINT
NET
GROSS
OFF
ZERO
TARE
The Weighingbloc
transported by car
protected space or
 Vetek AB Box 79, In
 760 40 Vaddo,    Swe
Overview different ranges.
Model  Capacity  / Graduation
VB2-30-EC Max 30 kg / 10 g
VB2-100-EC Max 100 kg / 10 (50) g
VB2-200-EC Max 200 kg / 20 (100) g
VB2-200-EC-TM Max 200 kg / 100 g
VB2-200-50-TM Max 200 kg / 50 g
VB2-30-05 Max 30 kg / 5 g
VB2-100-02 Max 100 kg / 2 g
VB2-100-10 Max 100 kg / 10 g
WS-130 Max 130 kg / 10 g (special)
VB2-130-10 Max 130 kg / 10 g
VB2-200-10 Max 200 kg / 20 g
1   page 1
Normal   Calibration
Calibration
switch

WS-100-EC
Max 100 kg / 50 g 4,5 260 x 345 x 55 6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours operation.
VB2-200-EC Max 200 kg / 100 g 4,5 260 x 345 x 55 6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours operation.
VB2-30-05 Max 30 kg / 5 g
Not approved version
3,6 210 x 260x 65 6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours operation.
VB2-100-02 Max 100 kg / 2 g 4,5 260 x 345 x 55 6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours operation.
VB2-100-10 Max 100 kg / 10 g
Not approved version
4,5 260 x 345 x 55 6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours operation.
VB2-130-10
WS-130
Max 130 kg / 10 g
Not approved version
4,5 260 x 345 x 55 6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours operation.
VB2-100-50 Max 100 kg / 50 g
Not approved version
4,5 260 x 345 x 55 6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours operation.
VB2-200-10 Max 200 kg / 20 g
Not approved version